Precision Dial Calipers

==

Roebuck

These calipers have hardened
stainless steel bodies, with satin
chrome finish. Four way mea-
surement for outside, inside,
depth and step. The calipers in-

corporate a thumb roll for easy adjustment plus knurled locking screw.

Capacity ~ Capacity Graduations  Jaws
(in) (mm)
6

- 0.001in 1.6in

150 0.02mm 40mm
8 - 0.001in 1.9in
12 0.001in 2.5in

200 0.02mm 48mm
300 0.02mm 63mm

Order Code

137-5965
137-5845
137-6083
137-6084
137-5977
137-5978

490468

Price Each



